Hamilton City Schools Calendar with
Holidays 2023-2024
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First Day of School 15 Aug 2022 (Mon) ﬁ\:ju\i\;yfregk K 1 ?7’ ::agzz(())z;; (II::H,) ;g ::agzz(())z;; (mon)
September Break5 Sep 2022 (Mon) 6 Sep 2022 (Tue) MI hlg erk rea oM N 023 (.i_h”)) 10 NT 2023 ((F ('))n) copyright©usschoolcalendar.org
Fall Break 12 Oct 2022 (Wed) 14 Oct 2022 (Fri) S B 3 A 203 (Mom17 Aor 2023 (Fri)
Thanksgiving Break 21 Nov 2022 (Mon) 25 Nov 2022 (Fri) pring Brea pr 2023 (Mon)7 Apr 2023 (Fri)
Last Day of School 25 May 2023 (Thu)

Christmas Break 16 Dec 2022 (Fri) 30 Dec 2022 (Fri)

Summer Break 26 May 2023 (Fri) 11 Aug 2023 (Fri)




